
1 小  田  佳名美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 6 64.53 32.87 32.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

2 3T 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

3 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 -0.44 5.86-3 -1 0 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 1 0 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

33.54 32.87

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

32.66

演技時間:  -1.00

2 本  間  久  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 62.35 29.65 33.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2T 6.80 0.28 7.081 1 1 -1 0

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.03-2 1 2 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 2 1 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

7 2F+1A+SEQ 2.55 X -0.72 1.83-4 -4 -4 -4 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 2 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.21 2.100 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 2 1 0 -1

32.46 29.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.50 4.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.75 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

33.20

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 澤  口  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 5 55.49 24.51 31.48 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T<<+2Lo<< << 2.70 -0.84 1.86-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -4 -3 -3 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 0

7 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.04 2.901 0 1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.77-2 1 1 2 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 2 0

26.04 24.51

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.673.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.924.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

31.48

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 小  林  真  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 53.92 25.19 29.73 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-3 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.741 -1 -1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 0 1 1 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.21 3.97-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.24 3.72-1 -2 -1 -3 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 2 0

25.04 25.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

29.73

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･装飾の落下:  -1.00
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5 倉  谷  姫  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 7 52.49 22.72 30.27 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 -1 1 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

7 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.42 2.72-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 0 1 1 0

9 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.24 3.720 -2 -1 -2 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 0 -1 0

24.91 22.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

30.27

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 丸  田  純  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 3 51.41 21.10 30.81 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 0

2 2A+2T< < 4.34 -1.65 2.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 -1

5 2F+2Lo+2T<< << 3.90 -0.66 3.24-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

6 1Lze e 0.53 X -0.14 0.39-3 -3 -3 -4 -2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.132 0 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

22.74 21.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.674.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

30.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 宮  崎  紗矢香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 2 41.95 14.32 28.13 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 -1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 1 1 0 0

5 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.48 1.92-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

6 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 2 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 -3 0

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.29 14.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

28.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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